Description
Solid sprocket 3200 is suitable for all 3200 and 1200 series chains
Bore configurations can be machined according to the customer requirements
Sprocket data
Habasit code Number of teeth Diam. of pitch Ø d Available hub type Material
  mm inch
C3200M08NY 8 132.2 5.2 A C NY
C3200M08PE 8 132.2 5.2 A C PE
C3200Z08NY 8 132.2 5.2 A C NY
C3200Z08PE 8 132.2 5.2 A C PE
C3200M10NY 10 163.8 6.5 A C NY
C3200M10PE 10 163.8 6.5 A C PE
C3200M12NY 12 195.5 7.7 A C NY
C3200M12PE 12 195.5 7.7 A C PE
C3200S1240Q6 12 195.5 7.7 M PT
C3200S1203Q6 12 195.5 7.7 M PT
C3200M15NY 15 243.4 9.6 A C NY
C3200M15PE 15 243.4 9.6 A C PE
C3200M17NY 17 275.4 10.8 A C NY
C3200M17PE 17 275.4 10.8 A C PE
C3200M19NY 19 307.5 12.1 A C NY
C3200M19PE 19 307.5 12.1 A C PE
Standard material = Polyamide NY
Available bore sizes:
Round [mm] 25, 30, 35, 40, 50, 60
Round [inch] 1, 1 3/16, 1 1/4, 1 1/2, 2, 2 1/2